02/07/2023 10:34 AM Pages: 1 of 3 Fees: \$255.50 Skagit County Auditor



Document Title: Bond	-
Reference Number:	
Grantor(s): 1. Lisa Janiclei 2. RLI Insurance Company	additional grantor names on page
Grantee(s): 1. Skagit County Commissiona 2.	additional grantee names on page
Abbreviated legal description: [_]	full legal on page(s)
Assessor Parcel / Tax ID Number: [_]	additional tax parcel number(s) on page
recording processing requirements may coof the original document. Recording fee is	ne standard fee, an emergency recording fee of
Signed May May	Dated 2/7/23



P.O. BOX 3967 PEORIA, IL 61612-3967 P: (800)645-2402 E: suretywa@rlicorp.com RLISURETY.COM

Official Bond And Oath

Bond No. LSM1454003

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS		
That we,	Lisa Janicki , a corporation duly licensed to do business in the State of _	, as Principal,
and RLI Insurance Company	, a corporation duly licensed to do business in the State of _	Washington
as Surety, are held and firmly bound unto the _	Skagit County Commissioners	
	Twenty Five Thousand and 00/100	
(hich sum, well and truly to be made, we jointly and severall	ly bind ourselves and our
legal representatives firmly by these presents.		
DATED this 21st day of December	<u>, 2020 </u>	
THE CONDITION OF THIS OBLIGATION I	S SUCH, That whereas, the said Principal was duly	elected appointed
	Commissioner - District 3	in the State
of Washington for the term comm	nencing on the 1st day of January , 2021.	<u> </u>
NOW THEREFORE, if the said Principal shall	faithfully perform the duties of his said office, then this obl	ligation shall be void and
of no effect.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
This bond is executed by the Surety upon the fo	llowing exoress conditions:	
	NO WALL STREET	
FIRST, the Surety shall not be liable hereunder	for the loss of any public moneys or funds occurring throu	gh or resulting from the
	or depositories in which any public moneys or funds have	
	the control of the Principal, whether or not such banks or de	
	y other persons; or by reason of the allowance to, or accept	
any interest on said public moneys or funds, any	y law, decision, ordinances, or statute to the contrary not wit	hstanding.
SECOND that the Surety shall not be liable for	or any loss or losses, resulting from the failure of the Princi	nal to collect any tayes
	ections or which he may be chargeable by reason of his ele	
aforesaid.	or the state of th	The same of the sa
	cancel this bond by giving thirty (30) days notice in writing	
	on of said thirty (30) days; the Surety remaining liable, how	
Principal up to the date of such cancellation.	for any act or acts covered by this bond which may have	been committed by the
i inicipal up to the date of such cancellation.		
Milliller	Lisa Janicki	
MIRANCE		
	Will Son	uclu
ST ARPORA	Principal	
SEAI	RLI Insurance Con	mpany
, SMAI		
<u> </u>	i it such	
"Market NON	5 Jim Kuich	Attorney In Fact
Think LINO	,m	
APPROVAL:	104	
I have inspected the above Bond and do hereby	certify Approving Office	er
that the same is sufficient.	•• -	"
	HSF- MANAGER Title	
OFF 0107 (2/04)	Title	Page 1 of O0012509-30,3
OFF 0107 (2/94)		

OATH OF OFFICE

THE STATE OF	Washington	—)		
SKAAT	_	SS		
County of SKagi-	<u> </u>			
	isa Janicki	,1	being duly sworn, says that he wil	l support the Constitution of
the United States and the	Constitution of the	State of	Washington, and that he	will faithfully discharge the
duties of his said office as		C	ommissioner - District 3	 •
Subscribed and sworn to b	u	m.,	Datarana Dagi	
	efore me this	day of	January , 2021.	
My Commission Expires				
January 2	3,	2021	Ambur Ev.	MBER ERO
, J		- · .	Notar	y Public Y NISSION E O
·				NOTARY W
				PUBLIC /
	ACKN	OWLEDGEM	IENT OF SURETY	01-23-2021
				HOE WASHING
STATE OF	Washington)		VVAS
		ss		
COUNTY OF	Snohomish			
0 41 21 .	Januar B	2020	before me, a Notary Public in and	d for said County paragraphy
			ly known to me, who being by r	
			RLI Insurance C	
of Peoria			, a corporation duly organ	
laws of the State of	Illinois		seal affixed to the foregoing instru	
•		-	executed in behalf of said corporate	
•	cknowledge that the	said instrument a	nd the execution thereof to be a vo	oluntary act and deed of said
corporation.				
IN WITNESS W	MEDEOF I have h	araunto cubcoriba	d my name and affixed by officia	al seal the day and year last
above written.	TIEREOF, I have h	cicumo subscribe	d my hame and arrived by official	A
20074 172300221				1 / E
			MADantes	in and
			Notary Public SA	Theresa A. Lamb
My Commission Expires		1	LA CHAM, EXP	00 70 1
2 6/2 4 12 22 2			€ NOTAR	Y
06/01/2023			Σ O PUBLIC	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		,	- 7. Ou	
•			NO.	11/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1
			VIII WA	21,113